]

1100m Lari Berpagar Lelaki

Q = Qualified by place , q = Qualified by time

G = Gold, S = Silver, B = Bronze

Summary Result

0582 MOHAMAD ARMIN ZAHRYL BIN ABDUL

2 0109 MUHAMMAD AZRI BIN AMRAN

3 0658 ARIF ZAL HASNI B. ZAINON

4 0122 MUHAMMAD DANIAL ASYRAF B. SHAMS
5 0033 SOH YONG JUN

6 0124 MUHAMAD ALIFF HAZEMI BIN NORDIN
7 0436 AVINAASH NAIR A/L SATHIASEELAN

8 0032 AWEL ALEX

9 0454 EIDIL SYAQUAN BIN AZIS

10 0635 MUHAMMAD ARMAN FARIS BIN ROSMIZ
11 0313 MUHAMMAD NAQIUDDIN NABIL BIN ZA
12 0255 MUHAMMAD FARREL IZZAT BIN AZWAN
13 0388 IRFAN DANIEL AMAN BIN ABDULLAH

DNF 0391 MUHAMMAD FAZREL BIN JAAPAR

DNS 0161 SAW JIA SHEN

DNS 0577 MUHAMMAD AIZAT FALIQ B MOHD FAD
DQ 0566 MUHAMMAD ALIFF AIMMAN BIN ROSTA

POA TERENGGANU

MSN SELANGOR

MSN PERAK

MSN SELANGOR

TARUMT

MSN SELANGOR

PONS (SUKMA)

BEBAS (MUHAMMAD HARITH)
JESS ATHLETICS

KELAB OLAHRAGA SHAHSARA
WIPERS

SMK TAMAN DESA

CAK SPORT ACADEMY

CAK SPORT ACADEMY
CHUNG LING PRIVATE HIGH SCHOOL
POA TERENGGANU

KELAB OLAHRAGA SHAHSARA

14.68
15.82
15.93
16.27
16.60
16.61
16.70
16.80
17.48
18.13
18.38
19.21
19.90
DNF
DNS
DNS
DQ

+0.9
+0.9
+0.5
+0.5
+0.5
+0.5
+0.5
+0.5
+0.5
+0.9
+0.5
+0.5
+0.5
+0.9
+0.9
+0.5
+0.5
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| 1100m Lari Berpagar Lelaki

Q = Qualified by place , q = Qualified by time

G = Gold, S = Silver, B = Bronze

Result by Heat
Heat 1 of 3 Wind : +0.5
1 0658  ARIF ZAL HASNI B. ZAINON MSN PERAK 15.93Q
2 0122  MUHAMMAD DANIAL ASYRAF B. SHAMS MSN SELANGOR 16.27Q
3 0436  AVINAASH NAIR A/L SATHIASEELAN PONS (SUKMA) 16.70 q
4 0032  AWEL ALEX BEBAS (MUHAMMAD HARITH) 16.80 q
5 0313  MUHAMMAD NAQIUDDIN NABIL BIN ZA WIPERS 18.38
DNS 0577  MUHAMMAD AIZAT FALIQ B MOHD FAD POA TERENGGANU -
Heat 2 of 3 Wind : +0.5
1 0033  SOH YONG JUN TARUMT 16.60 Q
2 0124  MUHAMAD ALIFF HAZEMI BIN NORDIN MSN SELANGOR 16.61 Q
3 0454  EIDIL SYAQUAN BIN AZIS JESS ATHLETICS 17.48
4 0255  MUHAMMAD FARREL IZZAT BIN AZWAN SMK TAMAN DESA 19.21
5 0388  IRFAN DANIEL AMAN BIN ABDULLAH CAK SPORT ACADEMY 19.90
DQ 0566 MUHAMMAD ALIFF AIMMAN BIN ROSTA KELAB OLAHRAGA SHAHSARA -
Heat 3 of 3 Wind : +0.9
0582  MOHAMAD ARMIN ZAHRYL BIN ABDUL POA TERENGGANU 14.68 Q
2 0109 MUHAMMAD AZRI BIN AMRAN MSN SELANGOR 15.82 Q
3 0635 MUHAMMAD ARMAN FARIS BIN ROSMIZ KELAB OLAHRAGA SHAHSARA 18.13
DNF 0391 MUHAMMAD FAZREL BIN JAAPAR CAK SPORT ACADEMY -

DNS 0161 SAW JIA SHEN CHUNG LING PRIVATE HIGH SCHOOL -




